
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

March 2007

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

06/07 FY Thru March 05/06 FY Thru March

Month of Mar-06Month of Mar-07

 42,930 28,848

Calendar Year Thru Mar-07

 71,710  0

 7

 7

 10

 12

 6

 0

 32

 267

 329

 9

 1

 18

 21

 394

 455

 123,564  169,390

 9,215 0

 52,253 24,994

 57

 17

 36

 2,945

 8

 205

 145

 2,477

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 60

 5

 34

 3,768

 40

 178

 211

 3,240

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Mar-06

 32  0

Units Units

 57  31

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 32  11

 28  15

 10  4

 20  12

 2  12

 79  54

 34  64

 771  1,041

 944  1,202

$8,667,049.50

$1,003,910.00

$12,675,369.00

$4,687,693.00

$49,213,625.10

$4,082,480.00

$5,903,768.00

$87,505,684.60

$20,650,942.20

$2,084,142.00

$3,930,065.00

$10,123,601.00

$21,873,023.80

$1,275,818.00

$2,799,481.00

$62,737,073.00

$211,314,629.60

$23,701,583.50

$5,100,283.00

$35,098,338.00

$26,916,188.00

$100,561,360.10

$7,204,455.00

$11,460,632.00 $11,696,661.00

$2,244,828.00

$41,320,879.80

$42,813,575.00

$11,946,283.00

$6,731,609.00

$34,276,813.20

$151,030,649.00

$19,172,704.00

$2,243,448.00

$172,896.00

$3,528,256.00

$0.00

$6,709,612.00

$4,082,480.00

$1,722,080.00

$36,938,601.20

$16,139,110.20

$1,154,448.00

$755,905.00

$302,805.00

$16,016,422.00

$2,569,911.00

$0.00


