CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report March 2007

	Month of Mar-07				Month of Mar-06			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	7	\$1,722,080.00	28,848		12	\$2,569,911.00	42,930	
New Multi-Family	10	\$4,082,480.00	71,710	32	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	6	\$6,709,612.00	123,564		9	\$16,016,422.00	169,390	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$302,805.00	9,215	
Tenant Improvement	32	\$3,528,256.00	24,994		18	\$1,154,448.00	52,253	
Alt./Add. Residential	7	\$172,896.00			21	\$755,905.00		
Other	267	\$2,243,448.00			394	\$16,139,110.20		
Totals	329	\$19,172,704.00			455	\$36,938,601.20		

		06/07 FY Thru March			05/06 FY Thru March			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units		
Single Family	57	\$11,460,632.00		60	\$11,696,661.00			
New Multi-Family	17	\$7,204,455.00	57	5	\$2,244,828.00	31		
New Commercial	36	\$100,561,360.10		34	\$41,320,879.80			
New Industrial	8	\$26,916,188.00		40	\$42,813,575.00			
Tenant Improvement	205	\$35,098,338.00		178	\$11,946,283.00			
Alt./Add. Residential	145	\$5,100,283.00		211	\$6,731,609.00			
Other	2,477	\$23,701,583.50		3,240	\$34,276,813.20			
Totals	2,945	\$211,314,629.60		3,768	\$151,030,649.00			

	Calendar Year Thru Mar-07			Prior Calendar Year Thru Mar-06		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	28	\$5,903,768.00		15	\$2,799,481.00	
New Multi-Family	10	\$4,082,480.00	32	4	\$1,275,818.00	11
New Commercial	20	\$49,213,625.10		12	\$21,873,023.80	
New Industrial	2	\$4,687,693.00		12	\$10,123,601.00	
Tenant Improvement	79	\$12,675,369.00		54	\$3,930,065.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	34	\$1,003,910.00		64	\$2,084,142.00	
Other	771	\$8,667,049.50		1,041	\$20,650,942.20	
Totals	944	\$87,505,684.60		1,202	\$62,737,073.00	